
TASK LIST BY INTERVAL 
Interval Task Number Short Description Job Type Job Sub Type Status 

1 CS065-W1Z Laundry Filter Maintenance CSPC CSCL A 

1 CS069-W1Z Compost Pit Raking - Weekly Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

1 CS071-W1Z Squash Court - Weekly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

1 CS083-W1Z Pressure Wash Seating (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

1 CS085-W1Z Sports Facility Amenities (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

1 CS089-W1Z Islamic Study Centre Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

1 CS094-W1Z Res Laundy - Weekly Cleaning Procedures CSPC CSCL A 

1 CS169-W1Z Res Life/CSCS QA Check (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

2 CS098-W2Z Res Laundy - Fortnightly Cleaning Procedures CSPC CSCL A 

3 CS072-W3Z Res Weekly & Linen (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 CS084-W4Z Snack Vending Shelter (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 CS201-W4W WI Walk Monthly (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 CS201-W4Z WI Walk Monthly (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 CS203-W4O WI Walk Monthly (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 CS204-W4B WI Walk Monthly (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 CS205-W4A WI Walk Monthly (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 CS209-W4W QA Check / Audit Wagga (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 CS209-W4Z QA Check / Audit (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 CS210-W4A QA Check/ Audit Albury (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 CS211-W4C QA Check / Audit Canberra (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 CS212-W4B QA Check / Audit Bathurst (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 CS213-W4O QA Check / Audit Orange (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 CS214-W4D QA Check / Audit Dubbo (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 CSCAL-W4DZ DFM Monthly Calendar Tasks CSPCAL CSCL A 

4 CSCAL-W4RZ RES 4 Weekly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPCAL CSCL A 

13 CS014-W13Z RES Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

13 CS034-W13Z LVL3  Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

13 CS042-W13Z Catering Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

13 CS079-W13Z LVL4 Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

13 CS088-W13Z First Aid Kit Contents Check (WORK ORDER) CSPW CSAD A 

13 CS099-W13Z Res Laundy Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

13 CS109-W13Z LVL3 V2 Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

13 CS128-W13Z Health Clinic Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

13 CS135-W13Z 24hr  Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

13 CS172-W13Z Ingold Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

13 CS202-W13D WI Walk Quarterly (WORK ORDER) CSPW CSAD A 

26 CS016-W26Z RES 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 CS035-W26Z LVL3  6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 CS043-W26Z Catering 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 



26 CS070-W26Z Toilet Chute 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 CS080-W26Z LVL4 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 CS082-W26Z Electrical Equipment Test And Tag (WORK ORDER) CSPW CSMA A 

26 CS102-W26Z Farm Precinct Wagga Campus Variation 1 CSPC CSCL A 

26 CS117-W26Z Child Care 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 CS124-W26Z 24hr 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 CS130-W26Z Health Clinic  6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 CS139-W26Z Admin- Newsletter Prepare For Publication. CSPW CSAD A 

26 CS144-W26Z Child Care V1 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 CS188-W26Z LVL2 V1 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 CS198-W26Z SHEARING SHED Tasks To Be Completed Upon Request (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 CS206-W26C WI Walk 6  Monthly (WORK ORDER) CSPW CSAD A 

26 CS225-W26Z Xceler8 - 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 CS226-W26Z Xceler8 - External WIndows (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 CS026-W52Z RES Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 CS036-W52Z LVL3  Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 CS044-W52Z Catering Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 CS050-W52Z Cleaning Gutters At Height (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 CS081-W52Z LVL4 Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 CS087-W52Z Emergency & Fire Drill (WORK ORDER) CSPW CSAD A 

52 CS100-W52Z Res Laundy Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 CS110-W52Z LVL3 V2 Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 CS118-W52Z Child Care Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 CS122-W52Z Internal WIndow Washing (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 CS125-W52Z 24hr Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 CS131-W52Z Health Clinic Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 CS145-W52Z Child Care V1 Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 CS174-W52Z Ingold Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 CS189-W52Z LVL2 V1  Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 CS190-W52Z Student Common Areas Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 CS196-W52Z LYSIMETRE FACILITY Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 CS208-W52Z Electrical Equipment Calibration (WORK ORDER) CSPW CSMA A 

52 CS216-W52Z Induction Refresher CSPW CSAD A 

52 CS227-W52Z Xceler8 - Yearly - Tasks To Be Completedd Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

104 CS068-W104 RES Bi-Ennial Cleaning Procedures. (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

104 CS175-W104 Ingold- Bi Ennial - Tasks To Be Completed Once Every 2 Years (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

 

  



 

 

TASK LIST BY TASK NUMBER 
Interval Type Task Number Short Description Job Type Job Sub Type 

13 Weekly CS014-W13Z RES Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

26 Weekly CS016-W26Z RES 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

52 Weekly CS026-W52Z RES Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

13 Weekly CS034-W13Z LVL3  Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

26 Weekly CS035-W26Z LVL3  6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

52 Weekly CS036-W52Z LVL3  Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

13 Weekly CS042-W13Z Catering Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

26 Weekly CS043-W26Z Catering 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

52 Weekly CS044-W52Z Catering Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

52 Weekly CS050-W52Z Cleaning Gutters At Height (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

1 Weekly CS065-W1Z Laundry Filter Maintenance CSPC CSCL 

104 Weekly CS068-W104 RES Bi-Ennial Cleaning Procedures. (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

1 Weekly CS069-W1Z Compost Pit Raking - Weekly Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

26 Weekly CS070-W26Z Toilet Chute 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

1 Weekly CS071-W1Z Squash Court - Weekly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

3 Weekly CS072-W3Z Res Weekly & Linen (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

13 Weekly CS079-W13Z LVL4 Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

26 Weekly CS080-W26Z LVL4 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

52 Weekly CS081-W52Z LVL4 Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

26 Weekly CS082-W26Z Electrical Equipment Test And Tag (WORK ORDER) CSPW CSMA 

1 Weekly CS083-W1Z Pressure Wash Seating (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

4 Weekly CS084-W4Z Snack Vending Shelter (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

1 Weekly CS085-W1Z Sports Facility Amenities (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

52 Weekly CS087-W52Z Emergency & Fire Drill (WORK ORDER) CSPW CSAD 

13 Weekly CS088-W13Z First Aid Kit Contents Check (WORK ORDER) CSPW CSAD 

1 Weekly CS089-W1Z Islamic Study Centre Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

1 Weekly CS094-W1Z Res Laundy - Weekly Cleaning Procedures CSPC CSCL 

2 Weekly CS098-W2Z Res Laundy - Fortnightly Cleaning Procedures CSPC CSCL 

13 Weekly CS099-W13Z Res Laundy Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

52 Weekly CS100-W52Z Res Laundy Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

26 Weekly CS102-W26Z Farm Precinct Wagga Campus Variation 1 CSPC CSCL 

13 Weekly CS109-W13Z LVL3 V2 Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

52 Weekly CS110-W52Z LVL3 V2 Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

26 Weekly CS117-W26Z Child Care 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

52 Weekly CS118-W52Z Child Care Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

52 Weekly CS122-W52Z Internal WIndow Washing (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 



26 Weekly CS124-W26Z 24hr 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

52 Weekly CS125-W52Z 24hr Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

13 Weekly CS128-W13Z Health Clinic Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

26 Weekly CS130-W26Z Health Clinic  6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

52 Weekly CS131-W52Z Health Clinic Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

13 Weekly CS135-W13Z 24hr  Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

26 Weekly CS139-W26Z Admin- Newsletter Prepare For Publication. CSPW CSAD 

26 Weekly CS144-W26Z Child Care V1 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

52 Weekly CS145-W52Z Child Care V1 Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

1 Weekly CS169-W1Z Res Life/CSCS QA Check (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

13 Weekly CS172-W13Z Ingold Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

52 Weekly CS174-W52Z Ingold Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

104 Weekly CS175-W104 Ingold- Bi Ennial - Tasks To Be Completed Once Every 2 Years (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

26 Weekly CS188-W26Z LVL2 V1 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

52 Weekly CS189-W52Z LVL2 V1  Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

52 Weekly CS190-W52Z Student Common Areas Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

52 Weekly CS196-W52Z LYSIMETRE FACILITY Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

26 Weekly CS198-W26Z SHEARING SHED Tasks To Be Completed Upon Request (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

4 Weekly CS201-W4W WI Walk Monthly (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

4 Weekly CS201-W4Z WI Walk Monthly (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

13 Weekly CS202-W13D WI Walk Quarterly (WORK ORDER) CSPW CSAD 

4 Weekly CS203-W4O WI Walk Monthly (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

4 Weekly CS204-W4B WI Walk Monthly (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

4 Weekly CS205-W4A WI Walk Monthly (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

26 Weekly CS206-W26C WI Walk 6  Monthly (WORK ORDER) CSPW CSAD 

52 Weekly CS208-W52Z Electrical Equipment Calibration (WORK ORDER) CSPW CSMA 

4 Weekly CS209-W4W QA Check / Audit Wagga (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

4 Weekly CS209-W4Z QA Check / Audit (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

4 Weekly CS210-W4A QA Check/ Audit Albury (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

4 Weekly CS211-W4C QA Check / Audit Canberra (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

4 Weekly CS212-W4B QA Check / Audit Bathurst (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

4 Weekly CS213-W4O QA Check / Audit Orange (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

4 Weekly CS214-W4D QA Check / Audit Dubbo (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

52 Weekly CS216-W52Z Induction Refresher CSPW CSAD 

26 Weekly CS225-W26Z Xceler8 - 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

26 Weekly CS226-W26Z Xceler8 - External WIndows (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

52 Weekly CS227-W52Z Xceler8 - Yearly - Tasks To Be Completedd Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL 

4 Weekly CSCAL-W4DZ DFM Monthly Calendar Tasks CSPCAL CSCL 

4 Weekly CSCAL-W4RZ RES 4 Weekly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPCAL CSCL 

 

  



 

TASK LIST BY DESCRIPTION 
Interval Type Task Number Short Description Job Type Job Sub 

Type 
Status 

13 Weekly CS135-W13Z 24hr  Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 Weekly CS124-W26Z 24hr 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 Weekly CS125-W52Z 24hr Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 Weekly CS139-W26Z Admin- Newsletter Prepare For Publication. CSPW CSAD A 

26 Weekly CS043-W26Z Catering 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 Weekly CS044-W52Z Catering Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

13 Weekly CS042-W13Z Catering Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 Weekly CS117-W26Z Child Care 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 Weekly CS118-W52Z Child Care Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 Weekly CS144-W26Z Child Care V1 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 Weekly CS145-W52Z Child Care V1 Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 Weekly CS050-W52Z Cleaning Gutters At Height (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

1 Weekly CS069-W1Z Compost Pit Raking - Weekly Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 Weekly CSCAL-W4DZ DFM Monthly Calendar Tasks CSPCAL CSCL A 

52 Weekly CS208-W52Z Electrical Equipment Calibration (WORK ORDER) CSPW CSMA A 

26 Weekly CS082-W26Z Electrical Equipment Test And Tag (WORK ORDER) CSPW CSMA A 

52 Weekly CS087-W52Z Emergency & Fire Drill (WORK ORDER) CSPW CSAD A 

26 Weekly CS102-W26Z Farm Precinct Wagga Campus Variation 1 CSPC CSCL A 

13 Weekly CS088-W13Z First Aid Kit Contents Check (WORK ORDER) CSPW CSAD A 

26 Weekly CS130-W26Z Health Clinic  6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 Weekly CS131-W52Z Health Clinic Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

13 Weekly CS128-W13Z Health Clinic Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 Weekly CS216-W52Z Induction Refresher CSPW CSAD A 

52 Weekly CS174-W52Z Ingold Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

104 Weekly CS175-W104 Ingold- Bi Ennial - Tasks To Be Completed Once Every 2 Years (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

13 Weekly CS172-W13Z Ingold Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 Weekly CS122-W52Z Internal WIndow Washing (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

1 Weekly CS089-W1Z Islamic Study Centre Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

1 Weekly CS065-W1Z Laundry Filter Maintenance CSPC CSCL A 

52 Weekly CS189-W52Z LVL2 V1  Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 Weekly CS188-W26Z LVL2 V1 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 Weekly CS035-W26Z LVL3  6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 Weekly CS036-W52Z LVL3  Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

13 Weekly CS034-W13Z LVL3  Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 Weekly CS110-W52Z LVL3 V2 Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

13 Weekly CS109-W13Z LVL3 V2 Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 Weekly CS080-W26Z LVL4 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 



52 Weekly CS081-W52Z LVL4 Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

13 Weekly CS079-W13Z LVL4 Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 Weekly CS196-W52Z LYSIMETRE FACILITY Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

1 Weekly CS083-W1Z Pressure Wash Seating (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 Weekly CS209-W4Z QA Check / Audit (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 Weekly CS212-W4B QA Check / Audit Bathurst (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 Weekly CS211-W4C QA Check / Audit Canberra (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 Weekly CS214-W4D QA Check / Audit Dubbo (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 Weekly CS213-W4O QA Check / Audit Orange (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 Weekly CS209-W4W QA Check / Audit Wagga (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 Weekly CS210-W4A QA Check/ Audit Albury (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 Weekly CSCAL-W4RZ RES 4 Weekly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPCAL CSCL A 

26 Weekly CS016-W26Z RES 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 Weekly CS026-W52Z RES Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

104 Weekly CS068-W104 RES Bi-Ennial Cleaning Procedures. (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

2 Weekly CS098-W2Z Res Laundy - Fortnightly Cleaning Procedures CSPC CSCL A 

1 Weekly CS094-W1Z Res Laundy - Weekly Cleaning Procedures CSPC CSCL A 

52 Weekly CS100-W52Z Res Laundy Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

13 Weekly CS099-W13Z Res Laundy Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

1 Weekly CS169-W1Z Res Life/CSCS QA Check (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

13 Weekly CS014-W13Z RES Quarterly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

3 Weekly CS072-W3Z Res Weekly & Linen (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 Weekly CS198-W26Z SHEARING SHED Tasks To Be Completed Upon Request (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 Weekly CS084-W4Z Snack Vending Shelter (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

1 Weekly CS085-W1Z Sports Facility Amenities (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

1 Weekly CS071-W1Z Squash Court - Weekly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 Weekly CS190-W52Z Student Common Areas Annual - Tasks To Be Completed Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 Weekly CS070-W26Z Toilet Chute 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 Weekly CS206-W26C WI Walk 6  Monthly (WORK ORDER) CSPW CSAD A 

4 Weekly CS201-W4W WI Walk Monthly (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 Weekly CS201-W4Z WI Walk Monthly (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 Weekly CS203-W4O WI Walk Monthly (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 Weekly CS204-W4B WI Walk Monthly (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

4 Weekly CS205-W4A WI Walk Monthly (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

13 Weekly CS202-W13D WI Walk Quarterly (WORK ORDER) CSPW CSAD A 

26 Weekly CS225-W26Z Xceler8 - 6 Monthly Cleaning Procedures (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

26 Weekly CS226-W26Z Xceler8 - External WIndows (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

52 Weekly CS227-W52Z Xceler8 - Yearly - Tasks To Be Completedd Once A Year (WORK ORDER) CSPC CSCL A 

 


